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Anlage
Sportwart/in

Zufle, Stefan
T 0173 8288803 bhoffelo2@gmx.de
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Herren 60 1 (4er)
MF: Hans-Jorg Wolber; T 07448 913281

friseurstube.andrea@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Dannecker, Joachim
Mast, Fritz

Radke, Lothar
Finkbeiner, Otto
Wolber, Hans-Jorg
Fahrner, Bernd

Feig, Ewald
Kronbiegel, Reinhard
Kern, Bernd

Zifle, Gunther

Wolf, Klaus
Finkbeiner, Herbert
Trautmann, Karl-Heinz
Scheffold, Albert
Salopiata, Karl-Heinz
Beck, Norbert

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15551078
15450689
16250596
15650768
15850796
15651085
14850778
15150380
15451030
14951067
16150900
15851053
15550803
15251011
15551079
15450973

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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